Song
#*D|SC-1***
Back in Black
Beat It
Beds Are Burning
Blister In The Sun
Breaking The Law
Burning Down The House
Cars
Don't Worry Be Happy
End Of The Line
Every Rose Has Its Thorn

#*Dige 24+
Faith

Flre and Ice

Free Fallin'

Getting Better

Glory Days

Heaven

Heavens On Fire
Hungry Like The Wolf
Hysteria

| Love Rock & Roll

w*Djsc
In The Dark

It's Still Rock & Roll To Me
Jessie's Girl

Just Like Heaven

Melt With You

Artist

AC/DC

Michael Jackson
Midnight Oil
Violent Femes
Judas Priest
Talking Heads
Gary Newman
Bobby McFerrin
Traveling Willburys
Poison

George Michael

Pat Benatar

Tom Petty

Tesla

Bruce Springsteen

Warrant

KISS

Duran Duran

Def Leppard

Joan Jett and The Blackhearts

Billy Squire
Billy Joel

Rick Springfield
The Cure
Modern English

Counter Position

0:00
15:51
24:56
37:34
44:59
54:18
1:04:50
1:10:47
1:15:58
1:22:39

0:00
9:58
23:40
30:45
42:08
48:41
58:14
1:08:40
1:16:48
1:31:57

0:00
7:48
18:17
32:05
48:53



Metal Health

Need You Tonight

Never Say Goodbye

On With The Show

One Thing Leads To Another

w*Disc 44
ROCK in the USA

Red Red Wine

Keep On Rocking In The Free World
Should | Stay or Should | Go
Somebody Save Me

The Summer of 69'

Sunday Bloody Sunday

Sweet Child O' Mine

Sweet Dreams Are Made Of This
Take It On The Run

#*Disc 5***
Talk About The Passion
Under The Milky Way Tonight
Walk Like An Egyption

We Got The Beat

What | Like About You

White Wedding

Who Can It Be Now

Wicked Game

Wild Flower

Your Love

Quiet Riot
INXS

Bon Jovi
Motley Crue
The Fix

John Mellencamp
UB40

Neil Young

The Clash
Cinderella

Brian Adams

U2

Guns N Roses
Eurythmics

REO Speedwagon

REM

The Church
The Bangles
The Go Go's
The Romantics
Billy Idol

Men At Work
Chris Isaak
The Cult

The Outfield

55:51

1:09:49
1:20:01
1:28:41
1:40:19

0:00
5:17
9:50
17:20
24:38
35:41
47:04
57:24
1:19:04
1:27:23

0:00
11:28
19:27
28:57
38:14
51:42
1:10:18
1:19:00
1:23:32
1:33:03



