Song	Artist	Counter Position
DISC-1		
Back in Black	AC/DC	0:00
Beat It	Michael Jackson	15:51
Beds Are Burning	Midnight Oil	24:56
Blister In The Sun	Violent Femes	37:34
Breaking The Law	Judas Priest	44:59
Burning Down The House	Talking Heads	54:18
Cars	Gary Newman	1:04:50
Don't Worry Be Happy	Bobby McFerrin	1:10:47
End Of The Line	Traveling Willburys	1:15:58
Every Rose Has Its Thorn	Poison	1:22:39
Disc 2		
Faith	George Michael	0:00
Fire and ice	Pat Benatar	9:58
Free Fallin'	Tom Petty	23:40
Getting Better	Tesla	30:45
Glory Days	Bruce Springsteen	42:08
Heaven	Warrant	48:41
Heavens On Fire	KISS	58:14
Hungry Like The Wolf	Duran Duran	1:08:40
Hysteria	Def Leppard	1:16:48
I Love Rock & Roll	Joan Jett and The Blackhearts	1:31:57
Disc 3		
In The Dark	Billy Squire	0:00
It's Still Rock & Roll To Me	Billy Joel	7:48
Jessie's Girl	Rick Springfield	18:17
Just Like Heaven	The Cure	32:05
Melt With You	Modern English	48:53

Metal Health	Quiet Riot	55:51
Need You Tonight	INXS	1:09:49
Never Say Goodbye	Bon Jovi	1:20:01
On With The Show	Motley Crue	1:28:41
One Thing Leads To Another	The Fix	1:40:19
Disc 4		
ROCK in the USA	John Mellencamp	0:00
Red Red Wine	UB40	5:17
Keep On Rocking In The Free World	Neil Young	9:50
Should I Stay or Should I Go	The Clash	17:20
Somebody Save Me	Cinderella	24:38
The Summer of 69'	Brian Adams	35:41
Sunday Bloody Sunday	U2	47:04
Sweet Child O' Mine	Guns N Roses	57:24
Sweet Dreams Are Made Of This	Eurythmics	1:19:04
Take It On The Run	REO Speedwagon	1:27:23
Disc 5		
Talk About The Passion	REM	0:00
Under The Milky Way Tonight	The Church	11:28
Walk Like An Egyption	The Bangles	19:27
We Got The Beat	The Go Go's	28:57
What I Like About You	The Romantics	38:14
White Wedding	Billy Idol	51:42
Who Can It Be Now	Men At Work	1:10:18
Wicked Game	Chris Isaak	1:19:00
Wild Flower	The Cult	1:23:32
Your Love	The Outfield	1:33:03